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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

AucTtaHuua 14
04.10.2024 - 12:39

JeBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

loa poxaexns 2011 - 2015
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

lop, poxaeHusa

3annbiB 1 n3 12, N'oa poxaexusa 2014 - 2015

1 BANOBA, Esrenus 14
2 MPNUYMNCNOBA, NpuHa 14
3 CYBOPOBA, EnuszaBeTta 15
4 NOBPOBOJIbCKAA, Anuca 15
5 MAHAHHUWKOBA, Copbs 15
6 NOTEPAEBA, ApuHa 15
7 NBAHOBA, Tamapa 14
8 BAPJ/IAMOBA, Buktopus 14
3annbiB 2 n3 12, N'oa poxaexnsa 2014 - 2015
0 HASAPOBA, Bapsapa 15
1 CYMAYEBA, Codpus 14
2 XXYPUHA, AHHa 15
3 ABATYPOBA, AHacTtacus 14
4 >)XAPKOBA, Buktopus 14
5 BOPOBbEBA, EkatepuHa 14
6 CANAXYTANHOBA, AnvHa 14
7 CABNHCKWX, fNapbs 15
8 KASAPVHOBA, fapbs 15
9 LUBEHIEP, Cocus 14
3annbiB 3 n3 12, N'oa poxaexnsa 2014 - 2015
0 TNM, KceHus 14
1 TOHYAPEHKO, AHHa 15
2 NONYTAPOBA, Bapsapa 14
3 KOJIECHUVKOBA, Oapbs 15
4 CTAHEBA, Codus 14
5 ®UNNATOBA, Cohus 14
6 TMMOXWHA, Bacununca 14
7 CENE3HEBA, Anuca 14
8 NCAEBA, Maiis 14
9 LLIANOBAJIOBA, Codus 15

Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
May fo Cuw "Kegp"
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupck
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupck
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop

YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP
YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
Tomckas ObnactHasa CLLUOP
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
Tomckas ObnactHasa CLLUOP
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupcek
Tomckas ObnactHasa CLLUOP
LLikona nnaBaHus Kponb

Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop
YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
Tomckas O6nacTtHasa CLLUOP
YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP
Onumnuk-Hosocnbupcek
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP

2:10.00
1:58.85
1:54.98
1:57.03
2:08.18

1:51.40
1:50.00
1:49.57
1:46.34
1:45.00
1:45.42
1:46.79
1:49.89
1:50.19
1:53.10

1:41.29
1:40.25
1:39.12
1:37.00
1:35.00
1:35.84
1:38.00
1:39.17
1:41.00
1:41.45

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region

05.10.2024 11:09 - CtpaHuua 1
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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

OuncTtaHuus 14, AleBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

3ansbiB 4 n3 12, N'og poxgexvs 2014 - 2015

o

NTbBOBA, YnbsiHa
®UIIATOBA, Banepus
KOJNECH/KOBA, Bapsapa
JNTOBEAHOBA, BepoHuka
BETAHVNHA, AHHa
LWAMAPOBA, KceHus
BENAKNHA, MNonuna
KOLLE/EBA, MNMonvHa
KAPIMEHKO, EkaTepuHa
CHUTUNPEBA, HOnus

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPRE

3annbiB 513 12, Mo poxaeHunsa 2014 - 2015

o

TAPACOBA, lNMonuHa
KAMEHEBA, KceHus
IDKEMUNEBA, Jamupa
MBAHOBA, AHHa
MENMNCOBA, MonuHa
KYUKAPOBA, /1t060Bb
CbIPKMHA, Mupocnasa
MEJIbHVKOBA, fapbs
MIOTHUMKOBA, dapvHa
HMKNLLAHOBA, AHacTacus

O©CoOoO~NOOUDS,WNEERE

3annbiB 6 U3 12, Mo poxaeHna 2011 - 2013

3 BOBPOBA, lNonuHa
4 WAPKOBA, fapbs
5 MAKEEBA, Bacunuca

3annbiB 7 13 12, N'og poxaeHnsa 2011 - 2013

0 BANOELIKAA, EkaTepuHa
TPYWWHA, Jinnusa
3bIPAHOBA, Buktopus
CEMEHOBA, KpucTuHa
LWABAHOBA, EnusaseTta
CAW, Cepaduma
BEJIO3EPOBA, Anvca
KABA, AnnHa

PABKOBA, Annca
BACWU/ILEBA, Bnaga

O©CoO~NOOOTLA~WNE

14
15
15
14
15
14
14
15
14
14

14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
15
14

13
12
12

13
13
13
13
12
12
11
13
13
11

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP 1:30.16
MbYAO CLU "AnTapb" 1:30.00
Onnmnuk-HoBocmoumpck 1:28.00
MbYAO CLU "AnTapb" 1:27.00

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BUAoB crnopTa HoBocnbmpckas (1:25.005

CLIOP UeHTp BBC 1:26.00
Tomckass ObnactHas Cuop 1:27.23
lay Jo Hco "Cwop Bsc" 1:29.00
YCL|, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa 1:30.00
FAY 0O HCO "CLWOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H. 1:32.00
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenieBa 1:24.00
FAY 0O HCO "CLWWOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.H. 1:23.00
MbYJO CLU "AxTapb" 1:19.00
Kpaesas CLL r.KpacHospck 1:18.50
Kpaesas CLL r.KpacHospck 1:15.50
dnamnHro Hosocmnbumpcek 1:17.00
MbYJO CLU "AxTapb" 1:19.00
CLWOP LeHTp BBC 1:20.00
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa 1:24.00
KpaeBasa CLU r.KpacHospck 1:25.00
May Oo Cw "Kegp" 1:53.00
dnamnHro Hosocmnbumpck 1:45.00
Lkona nnaBaHus Kponb 1:51.55
CHEMpion swim 1:45.00
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenieBa 1:40.00
Tomckass ObnactHas CLuop 1:37.65
MAY A0 CLU Nobena 1:34.00
CHEMpion swim 1:33.00
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop 1:33.00
LLikona nnaBaHus Kponb 1:35.80
Maygo Cwop-Crync 1:40.00
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop 1:41.00
Tomckass ObnactHas CLLUOP NT

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
BACCEVIH 25 METPOB
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OuncTtaHuus 14, AleBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

3ansbiB 8 n3 12, Nog poxgexns 2011 - 2013

0 OOTAEBA, Hagexna 13
1 TbIPbIFTAHOBA, KceHus 13
2 BAPCKAf, Kcenus 13
3 TOPBYHOBA, Codbs 13
4 NETPOBA, Mapus 13
5 KOJIECH/KOBA, Bapsapa 12
6 PO>XKOBA, Onbra 13
7 KOMbIOBA, VpuHa 13
8 KOCTEHKO, EnunszaseTta 13
9 IEMHETA, Mapraputa 13
3annbiB 9 U3 12, Mo poxaeHna 2011 - 2013
0 BMHOKYPLIEBA, AHacTacust 11
1 B/IATOBA, EBa 13
2 KAOYLWKNHA, KOnusa 11
3 FTOJIOBAHOBA, AHa 13
4 KOBTYH, AneHa 13
5 MONAOABEL,, AHacTacus 12
6 KNVLWWHA, Codms 13
7 NPOCBUPKUHA, Codpa 11
8 KAYAKOBA, Mapus 11
9 BOJIKOBA, EBa 12

3annbiB 10 n3 12, Noa poxaeHus 2011 - 2013

0 UWMPKYHOBA, AHHa

1 TPYXVNHA, YnbsHa

2 AMUTPUEHKO, Codhus
3 KAPTVHA, Annca

4 CALOBCKAA, KceHns
5 CKMAOAH, Mapus

6 KYTEPLUTOX, AHHa

7 PABOBA, ApuHa

8 MUHUNHA, Tauncus

9 NNAMWMHA, MonuHa

11
11
13
12
11
12
11
12
12
12

3annbiB 11 n3 12, Noa poxaeHus 2011 - 2013

BVPKO, Bepa
MOTMYTAEBA, ApnHa
HVKOJIbCKAA, OapuHa
AHWLLEHKOBA, EBa
KOHOAKOBA, Codbs
UYNNKOBA, KceHust
AKOBEHKO, Codns
NAMNWWHA, Tancusa
COJ/IO4OBHUMKOBA, 3nata

O~NOO O DWNEO

12
11
11
12
13
12
12
11
12

MY OO CLL "AHTapb"

ay o Hco "Cwop Bec"
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
MBY O CLU "AHTapb"

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
®namuHro HoBocnbmpck
Tomckass ObnactHas Cuop
Tomckass ObnactHas Cuop
May o Cw "Kegp"

Arxepo-CymkeHck AHOCLU Nel
Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop

AcuHo

FAY 0O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckugosa
MBY O CLU "AHTapb"

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa

MBY O CLU "AHTapb"

CLU "Beppack"

YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa
®namuHro Hosocnbmpck

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuiop

Tomckast O6nactHasa CLLUOP

MAYZO CLUOP LIBBC n/6 lasypHblii
MAY O CLUOP LIBBC n/6 lasypHblii
AcuHo

CHEMpion swim

1:32.00
1:30.00
1:28.00
1:25.00
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:26.00
1:29.53
1:30.44
1:33.00

1:20.00
1:19.18
1:18.64
1:17.70
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:19.26
1:23.00

1:15.67
1:15.22
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.87
1:15.00

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BUAoB crnopTa HoBocmbmpckas (1:15.005

lay Jo Hco "Cwop Bsc"
Tomckass ObnactHas Cuop
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP
PEMWKC MaBno4veHKo

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP

Maypgo Cwop-Crync

Maypgo Cwop-Crync

Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP

FAY 0O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckugosa
Tomckas O6nactHasa CLLUOP

Tomckast ObnacTtHas Cuwop

1:15.00
1:15.45
1:17.00

1:13.77
1:13.50
1:11.38
1:10.80
1:10.00
1:10.60
1:11.00
1:13.40
1:14.00

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
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JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan
Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

OuncTtaHuus 14, AleBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

3annbiB 12 13 12, Nog poxaeHna 2011 - 2013

0 YYXOBA, Mapraputa 12 Maypo Cwop-Crync 1:09.00
1 WErNOBUTOBA, AneHa 12 YCL BBC nm.B.A.lleBenesa 1:07.00
2 CBUPVHA, KceHus 11 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" CosnoHuHa A.H. 1:05.00
3 POOAMOHOBA, EkatepuHa 12 Konbuosckune Hagexabl 1:03.50
4 BOPVCOBA, Taucus 12 Tay o Hco "Cwop Bsc" 1:02.00
5 UbIMKNHA, AHHa 12 MAY[O CLIOP LBBC n/6 lasypHbiii 1:03.00
6 HENOMHAWWX, AnesTuHa 11  PEMWKC lNaBno4yeHKo 1:04.50
7 CABUNUKAA, Anuca 11  Kpaesas CLU r.KpacHospck 1:06.00
8 KA3AHLEBA, TaTbsHa 11 CU "bepAack” 1:07.00
9 OPJIOBA, Mapus 11 TAY 4O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckngosa 1:09.00
Tomckasa PernoHanbHas ONeKTpoHHas cucTema permcrpaumm BpeMeHu UuBBC "3BE3HbI"
depnepauus nnasaHus SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC BACCEWVH 25 METPOB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region 05.10.2024 11:09 - CtpaHuua 4



